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Friday   6:12 pm Lanes 1 - 12Idle Hour Lanes
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 7880

President: Tony Marciano    Vice President: Carl O'Neil
Secretary: J.D. Jones    Treasurer: Mark Sinkevich

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 11 Savannah Bananas 76½ 35½ 765 44 69136 64384 915 2491 963 2647
2 6 2 Miami Dolphins 67 45 759 48 68474 63362 952 2498 1020 2702
3 10 10 Denver Broncos 65 47 576 195 68089 62848 876 2399 935 2560
4 8 3 Philadelphia Phillies 64 48 550 216 68549 63071 870 2433 924 2601
5 4 4 Boston Celtics 63 49 762 46 69009 63834 943 2503 1001 2702
6 9 1 Philadelphia 76ers 58 54 770 40 67954 65056 935 2503 971 2630
7 11 5 Syracuse Orangemen 51½ 60½ 737 66 68227 62305 920 2438 964 2654
8 7 9 Penn State Nittany Lions 49½ 62½ 730 72 67066 60724 908 2389 958 2600
9 12 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 49½ 62½ 701 95 66975 58251 809 2331 905 2640

10 5 8 Pittsburgh Pirates 47 65 752 54 67119 60756 892 2441 949 2612
11 2 7 Philadelphia Eagles 43 69 710 88 67236 58767 792 2316 913 2592
12 1 6 New York Jets 38 74 694 100 66184 57265 791 2235 901 2560

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Philadelphia 76ers 797 743 862 2402 2 <---> Miami Dolphins 774 812 842 2428 2
3-4 Boston Celtics 800 771 863 2434 4 <---> Syracuse Orangemen 779 745 842 2366 0
5-6 Denver Broncos 824 864 804 2492 1 <---> Philadelphia Phillies 877 834 820 2531 3
7-8 New York Jets 770 848 915 2533 3 <---> Philadelphia Eagles 800 798 787 2385 1

9-10 Pittsburgh Pirates 767 796 753 2316 1 <---> Penn State Nittany Li 779 773 831 2383 3
11-12 Savannah Bananas 855 760 743 2358 3 <---> Pittsburgh Steelers 748 717 833 2298 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Gam 915 New York Jets 877 Philadelphia Phillies 864 Denver Broncos 863 Boston Celtics
Handicap Serie 2533 New York Jets 2531 Philadelphia Phillies 2492 Denver Broncos 2434 Boston Celtics

Scratch Game 268 Wally Zieminski 259 Jason Menago 255 Rob Seguin
254 Gary Puhalla Jr 247 Jeff Schwenk 239 Kurt Rieder

Scratch Series 693 Wally Zieminski 680 Jason Menago 663 Mike Sienkiewich Sr.
659 Rob Seguin 641 Tony Marciano 637 Jeff Schwenk

Season High Scores
Handicap Gam 1020 Miami Dolphins 1001 Boston Celtics 971 Philadelphia 76ers 964 Syracuse Orangemen
Handicap Serie 2702 Miami Dolphins 2702 Boston Celtics 2654 Syracuse Orangemen 2647 Savannah Bananas

Scratch Game 299 Zach Fiscus 299 Steve Marciano 289 Mike Miller
289 Matt Gallagher 289 Justin Masters 288 Kyle Juice

Scratch Series 777 Tony Marciano 746 Nick Sienkiewich 739 Steve Marciano
738 Kyle Juice 728 Justin Masters 723 Mike Sienkiewich Sr.

723 Jeff Schwenk
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Team Rosters
High High ---Average Change---

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game -1- -2- -3- Total Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1 - Philadelphia 76ers   Avg=770

Zach Boniello 185 14464 78 259 236 155 237 628 681 185.44 - 185.44 = 0.00
Justin Masters 213 17304 81 289 169 196 233 598 728 213.63 - 213.63 = 0.00
Carl A. O'Neil bk187 0 0 0 a177 a177 a177 531 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
Blank bk185 0 0 0 a175 a175 a175 525 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
Mike Miller 200 15035 75 289 142 185 201 528 720 200.47 - 200.47 = 0.00

2 - Miami Dolphins   Avg=759
Bob Crofton 180 12488 69 227 a170 a170 a170 510 604 180.99 - 180.99 = 0.00
Will Fletcher 184 13289 72 267 180 196 184 560 664 184.57 - 184.57 = 0.00
Lou Del Rosso 195 15796 81 278 a185 a185 a185 555 687 195.01 - 195.01 = 0.00
Rob Seguin 200 16238 81 279 191 213 255 659 687 200.47 - 200.47 = 0.00

3 - Philadelphia Phillies   Avg=550
Rich Budzinski 161 12582 78 246 182 144 178 504 551 161.31 - 161.31 = 0.00
Mark Petrochko 188 12412 66 256 152 182 178 512 669 188.06 - 188.06 = 0.00
Mike J. Sienkiewich Sr. 201 13290 66 279 222 222 219 663 723 201.36 - 201.36 = 0.00

4 - Boston Celtics   Avg=762
Mark T. Sinkevich 182 14242 78 259 165 161 236 562 640 182.59 - 182.59 = 0.00
Joe Surridge 179 13963 78 247 181 162 189 532 688 179.01 - 179.01 = 0.00
Bob C. Bruzas Jr 197 15989 81 267 a187 a187 a187 561 699 197.40 - 197.40 = 0.00
Tony Marciano 204 15964 78 267 221 215 205 641 777 204.67 - 204.67 = 0.00

5 - Syracuse Orangemen   Avg=737
Zach Townsend 152 10972 72 195 136 138 153 427 497 152.39 - 152.39 = 0.00
Gary Puhalla Jr 190 16007 84 285 173 191 254 618 694 190.56 - 190.56 = 0.00
Bryan Nelson 185 14490 78 256 201 153 184 538 654 185.77 - 185.77 = 0.00
Steve Marciano 210 17698 84 299 203 197 185 585 739 210.69 - 210.69 = 0.00

6 - New York Jets   Avg=694
Deuce Rieder 140 6303 45 214 112 194 199 505 557 140.07 - 140.07 = 0.00
Kurt Rieder 182 9851 54 278 196 193 239 628 640 182.43 - 182.43 = 0.00
Mike G. Fiscus Sr 177 10670 60 234 173 182 141 496 591 177.83 - 177.83 = 0.00
J.D. Jones 195 14652 75 265 189 179 236 604 684 195.36 - 195.36 = 0.00

7 - Philadelphia Eagles   Avg=710
Paul J. Christiano 191 10342 54 257 i191 i191 i191 573 664 191.52 - 191.52 = 0.00
John Dixon 129 3888 30 178 i129 i129 i129 387 463 129.60 - 129.60 = 0.00
Dave L. Tini 181 13050 72 244 165 213 196 574 654 181.25 - 181.25 = 0.00
Frank Caramanno 209 17572 84 279 227 177 183 587 698 209.19 - 209.19 = 0.00

8 - Pittsburgh Pirates   Avg=752
Blank bk185 0 0 0 a175 a175 a175 525 0 - 0.00 = 0.00
Paul Fiscus 181 12491 69 246 a171 a171 a171 513 706 181.03 - 181.03 = 0.00
Tom W. Cruser Sr. 181 12523 69 245 172 149 158 479 643 181.49 - 181.49 = 0.00
Jeff Schwenk 205 17238 84 278 195 247 195 637 723 205.21 - 205.21 = 0.00

9 - Penn State Nittany Lions   Avg=730
Nick Sienkiewich 209 15103 72 276 a199 a199 a199 597 746 209.76 - 209.76 = 0.00
Steve Galli 165 7964 48 225 160 142 180 482 554 165.92 - 165.92 = 0.00
Jack Decker 167 5857 35 235 a157 a157 a157 471 573 167.34 - 167.34 = 0.00
Pat Fiscus 189 14766 78 255 191 203 223 617 648 189.31 - 189.31 = 0.00
Wally Zieminski 203 16494 81 268 268 233 192 693 704 203.63 - 203.63 = 0.00

10 - Denver Broncos   Avg=576
David J. Cimino 178 13422 75 243 204 170 203 577 607 178.96 - 178.96 = 0.00
David E. Soulsby 192 12688 66 257 224 215 163 602 676 192.24 - 192.24 = 0.00
Jason Menago 206 17309 84 257 219 259 202 680 700 206.06 - 206.06 = 0.00

11 - Savannah Bananas   Avg=765
Shawn Pettis Jr 179 9668 54 253 212 128 128 468 645 179.04 - 179.04 = 0.00
Zach Bauserman 172 13472 78 254 226 185 192 603 617 172.72 - 172.72 = 0.00
Zach Fiscus 202 16977 84 299 171 201 177 549 697 202.11 - 202.11 = 0.00
Matt Gallagher 212 17820 84 289 a202 a202 a202 606 716 212.14 - 212.14 = 0.00

12 - Pittsburgh Steelers   Avg=701
Tim J. Mellody 147 11954 81 189 147 118 158 423 537 147.58 - 147.58 = 0.00
Kris Lance 173 10391 60 259 157 145 198 500 649 173.18 - 173.18 = 0.00
Mike Fiscus Jr 189 11948 63 236 a179 a179 a179 537 644 189.65 - 189.65 = 0.00
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Average List of All Members of This League
True To Raise High High

Name Average Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers
Justin Masters 213.63 17304 81 672 289 728
Matt Gallagher 212.14 17820 84 711 289 716
Steve Marciano 210.69 17698 84 659 299 739
Nick Sienkiewich 209.76 15103 72 647 276 746
Frank Caramanno 209.19 17572 84 698 279 698
Jason Menago 206.06 17309 84 700 257 700
Jeff Schwenk 205.21 17238 84 684 278 723
Tony Marciano 204.67 15964 78 641 267 777
Wally Zieminski 203.63 16494 81 642 268 704
Zach Fiscus 202.11 16977 84 684 299 697
Mike J. Sienkiewich Sr. 201.36 13290 66 648 279 723
Rob Seguin 200.47 16238 81 646 279 687
Mike Miller 200.47 15035 75 643 289 720
Bob C. Bruzas Jr 197.40 15989 81 643 267 699
J.D. Jones 195.36 14652 75 636 265 684
Lou Del Rosso 195.01 15796 81 668 278 687
Kyle Juice 192.48 14436 75 618 288 738
David E. Soulsby 192.24 12688 66 629 257 676
Paul J. Christiano 191.52 10342 54 602 257 664
Gary Puhalla Jr 190.56 16007 84 610 285 694
Mike Fiscus Jr 189.65 11948 63 592 236 644
Cody Miller 189.39 3409 18 581 266 638
Pat Fiscus 189.31 14766 78 624 255 648
Mark Petrochko 188.06 12412 66 629 256 669
Bryan Nelson 185.77 14490 78 576 256 654
Zach Boniello 185.44 14464 78 602 259 681
Will Fletcher 184.57 13289 72 586 267 664
Mark T. Sinkevich 182.59 14242 78 581 259 640
Kurt Rieder 182.43 9851 54 580 278 640
Tom W. Cruser Sr. 181.49 12523 69 581 245 643
Dave L. Tini 181.25 13050 72 600 244 654
Paul Fiscus 181.03 12491 69 613 246 706
Bob Crofton 180.99 12488 69 544 227 604
Shawn Pettis Jr 179.04 9668 54 592 253 645
Joe Surridge 179.01 13963 78 617 247 688
David J. Cimino 178.96 13422 75 540 243 607
Mike G. Fiscus Sr 177.83 10670 60 544 234 591
Kris Lance 173.18 10391 60 571 259 649
Zach Bauserman 172.72 13472 78 541 254 617
Jack Decker 167.34 5857 35 527 235 573
Steve Galli 165.92 7964 48 502 225 554
Rich Budzinski 161.31 12582 78 540 246 551
Zach Townsend 152.39 10972 72 503 195 497
Tim J. Mellody 147.58 11954 81 478 189 537
Deuce Rieder 140.07 6303 45 465 214 557
John Dixon 129.60 3888 30 402 178 463
Blank 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0
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True To Raise High High
Name Average Pins  Gms Avg +1 Game Sers
Carl A. O'Neil 0 0 0 0

This Week's Statistics

Men
How many people bowled 35
Number of games bowled 105

Actual average of week's scores 188.69
How many games above average 52
How many games below average 51

Pins above/below average per game 2.91
How many people raised average --

        by this amount 0.00
How many people went down --

        by this amount 0.00

League average before bowling 186.20
League average after bowling 186.20

Change in league average 0.00

800s --
775s --
750s --
725s --
700s --
675s 2
650s 2
625s 4
600s 5
575s 4
550s 4
525s 4
500s 4
475s 3
450s 1
425s 1
400s 1

below 400 --

300s --
275s --
250s 4
225s 10
200s 22
175s 36
150s 20
125s 11
100s 2

below 100 --
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day
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